KIVIKYLAN AREENA

TUE 11 NOV 2014
START TIME 18:30

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE

1/8 FINAL, GAME 143

LINE-UPS

LUK - TPS

Linesmen
NIEMINEN Pasi (FIN) , SAHA Joonas (FIN)

Referee(s)
STRICKER Daniel (SUI) , VINNERBORG Marcus (SUI)

Goalkeepers
Team: LUK

32 SETANEN Oskari
30 ZAPOLSKI Ryan

Team Line-ups
Team: LUK (blue)

6 D MIKKOLA llkka +C
10D KOUSA Mikko
11 F GAGNON Aaron +CTS
21 F AHTOLA Jerry
82 F VAHALAHTI Ville +A
28 D NISKALA Janne +A
55 D TIKKANEN Harri
22 F KOIVISTO Toni
54 F PIITULAINEN Jesper
80 F KOIVISTO Henrik
25D FORSBERG Henrik
51 D VIRTANEN Jesse

3F VIRTANEN Jonne
20 F NURMI Teemu
23 F VAUHKONEN Olavi
27D TOMMILA Juho
43 D JAATINEN Antti
17 F NIEMINEN Ville
24 F RISKA Filip
39F SIPILAINEN Olli

Head Coach: DUFVA Risto

NOT DRESSED:

9D MATTSSON Matias
12D SEVANEN Roni
15F SUURONEN Toni
16 F FRIBERG Jere
18 F VIDGREN Aaro
19F LAWMAN Jeffrey
29 D VALTOLA Kalle
34 GK KARJALAINEN Antti
36 F HARKONEN Konsta
37D SAARINEN Aleksi
38D RIIKONEN Eero
47 F LAHTI Janne
63 F KOSKI Eetu

Team: TPS

31 JARVINEN Kristian
35 LASSILA Teemu

Team: TPS (white)

16 D
67 D
19 F
63 F
84 F

25D
87 D
29 F
60 F
70 F

20D
54 D
17 F
41 F
51F

33D
10 F
27 F
56 F

SEIGO Steven
GYSBERS Simon
LASCH Ryan +CTS
LUCENIUS Niclas
PIKKARAINEN llkka +A

VITTASMAKI Veli-Matti
NAKLADAL Jakub
SOINTU Matias
KOSKIRANTA Tero +A
SMOLENAK Radek

FRIMAN Niklas
LEHTONEN Mikko
KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas
SIIKI Oskari
RANTANEN Mikko

ERONEN Elmeri
KARVINEN Otto
VIRTALA Marko +C
KULMALA Rasmus

Head Coach: ELOMO Miika

NOT DRESSED.:

1 GK
3D
18 F
22D
26 D
30 GK
32 F
40 D
46 F
47 D
48 F
53 F
55 F
77D

HOKKANEN Kalle
NUMMELIN Petteri
VAHATALO Julius
SEIKOLA Markus
KESKITALO Miro
GEORGIEV Alexander
TUKONEN Lauri
KARHU Niko
LINDSTEN Jasper
PULLI Matias
SALO Niklas
HONKANEN Manu
LAMSA Teemu
NEMECEK David
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LEGEND
D Defence
+A Assistant captain

+C

Forward No Jersey number
Captain +CTS CRAMO Top Scorer

Pos

Position
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